Jebel Ali - Outbound to Malaysia
MAX SERVICE
(ETA) SIN
COSCO SHENZHEN 051E MAX-CSZ-051E 23-Feb 25-Feb 12-Mar WMS VLISSINGEN 011N IMS-VSN-011-N 18-Mar - 20-Mar
COSCO SHENZHEN 051E MAX-CSZ-051E 23-Feb 25-Feb 12-Mar RBD ESPERANZA 013W IMS-REA-013-W 20-Mar 22-Mar -
COSCO LONGBEACH 056E MAX-CLH-056E 2-Mar 5-Mar 20-Mar RBD ESPERANZA 013N IMS-REA-013-N 25-Mar - 27-Mar
COSCO LONGBEACH 056E MAX-CLH-056E 2-Mar 5-Mar 20-Mar WMS VLISSINGEN 012W IMS-VSN-012-W 27-Mar 29-Mar -
JIN HE 163E MAX-JNH-163E 9-Mar 13-Mar 28-Mar WMS VLISSINGEN 012N IMS-VSN-012-N 1-Apr - 03-Apr
JIN HE 163E MAX-JNH-163E 9-Mar 13-Mar 28-Mar RBD ESPERANZA 014W IMS-REA-014-W 3-Apr 5-Apr -
COSCO VANCOUVER 051E MAX-CVO-051E 16-Mar 19-Mar 3-Apr RBD ESPERANZA 014N IMS-REA-014-N 8-Apr - 10-Apr
COSCO VANCOUVER 051E MAX-CVO-051E 16-Mar 19-Mar 3-Apr WMS VLISSINGEN 013W IMS-VSN-013-W 10-Apr 12-Apr -
NYK CANOPUS 079E MAX-CAN-079E 24-Mar 26-Mar 10-Apr WMS VLISSINGEN 013N IMS-VSN-013-N 15-Apr - 17-Apr
NYK CANOPUS 079E MAX-CAN-079E 24-Mar 26-Mar 10-Apr RBD ESPERANZA 015W IMS-REA-015-W 17-Apr 19-Apr -
COSCO SEATTLE 055E MAX-CCL-055E 31-Mar 2-Apr 17-Apr RBD ESPERANZA 015N IMS-REA-015-N 22-Apr - 24-Apr
COSCO SEATTLE 055E MAX-CCL-055E 31-Mar 2-Apr 17-Apr WMS VLISSINGEN 014W IMS-VSN-014-W 24-Apr 26-Apr -
COSCO SHENZHEN 052E MAX-CSZ-052E 7-Apr 9-Apr 24-Apr WMS VLISSINGEN 014N IMS-VSN-014-W 29-Apr - 01-May
COSCO SHENZHEN 052E MAX-CSZ-052E 7-Apr 9-Apr 24-Apr RBD ESPERANZA 016W IMS-REA-016-W 1-May 3-May -
Port Abbreviation:
JEA - Jebel Ali, SIN - Singapore, PKL - Port Klang, PEN- Penang
(ETA) PKL (ETA) PENVoyage Reference
Code(ETA) JEA Transhipment
Vessel (ETA) SINVessel Voyage Reference
Code Closing   CY
Should you have any inquiry, pls contact us at tel no. : (04) 3960888
Sales - Tel No. / Email:
                                Ms. Karma Guo - 04 4040611 / karma.guo@oocl.com
                                Mr. Vijay Bhaskaran - 04 4040628 / 050 4245946 /vijay.bhaskaran@oocl.com
                                Mr. Banarji Bhaskaran - 04 4040608 / 050 7956454/ banarji.bhaskaran@oocl.com
Remarks:-The sailing schedule / vessels are subject to change without prior notice
Updated: 5 March, 2010